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Women / 5 / L5 5a gp1
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenesys Amores101
FGTC

9.200 9.400 9.4759.375 37.450
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Rego223
ACE - Daytona

9.175 9.275 9.1008.550 36.100
3 3 7 3 2 

2 

Jada Littlejohn280
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.100 9.0008.800 35.925
5 4 5T 5 3 

3 

Terriahna Williams222
ACE - Daytona

9.400 8.900 9.4008.175 35.875
1 6 9T 2 4T

4T

Caitlyn Russell276
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.850 9.0509.075 35.875
7T 7 4 4 4T

4T

Grace Whitley784
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.975 8.975 8.7259.150 35.825
6 5 3 8 6 

6 

Aliya Daughtry103
FGTC

8.900 9.525 8.7508.475 35.650
7T 1 8 7 7 

7 

Ally Prebenda275
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.425 8.9008.800 34.825
9 10 5T 6 8 

8 

Sophia Stencel277
Brandy Johnson's

8.050 8.600 7.8009.375 33.825
11 8 1T 11 9 

9 

Jenise Santiago672
United Flip Force

9.150 8.500 8.0507.975 33.675
4 9 11 9 10 

10 

GIselle Sai557
Stars Gymnastics

8.375 8.300 7.8508.175 32.700
10 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 5a gp2
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Weisberg608
Future Flipz

9.150 9.000 9.1009.275 36.525
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mila Jaramillo112
FGTC

9.325 8.650 9.2759.075 36.325
1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Kathryn Throdahl607
Future Flipz

8.850 8.750 9.4009.100 36.100
5 3 2 1 3 

3 

Lauren Kennedy279
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 8.900 8.5758.925 34.900
9T 2 5 5 4 

4 

Andreya Bridger334
Flight Gym Academy

9.075 8.200 8.5258.900 34.700
3 8 6T 6 5 

5 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas113
FGTC

8.900 8.225 8.7258.200 34.050
4 7 11 4 6 

6 

Isabella Schatzberg333
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 8.250 8.0509.000 34.000
7T 6 4 9 7 

7 

Romy Sloan806
United Flip Force

8.500 8.525 7.9508.900 33.875
9T 5 6T 11 8 

8 

Parker Blackburn553
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 7.300 8.4008.375 32.775
7T 11 8 7 9 

9 

Alessandra Tovine673
United Flip Force

8.425 8.100 7.7508.350 32.625
11 9 9T 12 10 

10 

Grace McLeod671
United Flip Force

7.850 6.950 8.0008.350 31.150
12 12 9T 10 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Gauvreau442
MGA   FL

8.800 7.975 8.1506.050 30.975
6 10 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 5a gp3
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alesya Karpov115
FGTC

9.425 9.100 8.8259.100 36.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

LARA Gastelumendi108
FGTC

9.300 7.450 9.2008.850 34.800
2 10 2 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Thompson606
Future Flipz

9.025 8.750 8.1758.475 34.425
3 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Maria Price125
FGTC

8.800 9.025 8.3007.825 33.950
4 2 7 3 4 

4 

Samantha Orrett121
FGTC

8.650 8.050 8.0008.550 33.250
6 7 3 8 5 

5 

Leah Parker185
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.650 8.2257.700 33.075
8T 4 8 4 6 

6 

Kaleigh Handley278
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 7.825 8.0508.225 32.650
7 9 5 7 7 

7 

Jennifer Albert552
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.000 7.9007.550 32.175
5 8 9 9 8 

8 

Rhiannon Edwards219
ACE - Daytona

7.900 8.450 8.1757.250 31.775
12 5 11 5T 9T

9T

Jadyn Forsyth555
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.150 7.7257.500 31.775
10T 6 10 10 9T

9T

Marily Diaz554
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.150 6.6007.875 30.025
10T 11 6 12 11 

11 

Campbell Moore556
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 6.700 6.7507.100 29.050
8T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC * 111.575 28.050 28.025 27.550 27.950
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's * 107.800 26.625 26.850 27.375 26.950
23 2 2

3 Future Flipz * 107.050 27.025 26.500 26.850 26.675
3T2 4 3

4 ACE - Daytona * 103.750 26.475 26.625 23.975 26.675
3T4 3 6

5 United Flip Force * 100.800 26.075 25.125 25.600 24.000
65 5 4

6 Stars Gymnastics * 98.950 25.925 24.450 24.425 24.150
56 6 5
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